A
R
C
H
IT
E
C
TU

132”
* Dimmable in 120V operation only.
ORDERING Example: LHALD425C070UE-DUN / LRALD4SWF101
LRALD4
TRIM REFLECTOR/FLANGE FINISH
SWF : Satin Haze / White
WWF : White / White
LUMEN PACKAGE CRI
101: 19W / 1400Lm
150: 25W / 2000Lm
Blank : 80+
C90 : 90+
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE  (120V/277V)
C070UE : Non Dimming
C070UE-D10 : 0-10V (10% Dimming)
C070UE-DHL : HiLume (1% Dimming)
C070UE-DIN : 2-Wire 120V Dimming*
C070UE-DLV : ELV (5% Dimming)*
C070UE-DUN : UniDim™ (Universal)
OPTION
Blank : None
-EM2 : Emergency (10W)
-EM3 : Emergency (20W)
-GTD : Generator Transfer Device
LHALD425
NEW CONSTRUCTION
4
I
N
C
H
11A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  | 1-800 515 4880  | F. 323 904 0201  | SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  | LITON.COM Liton®
LHALD425 / LRALD471
LED 4” WALL WASH  | 1400 LUMEN  | 2000 LUMEN
ARCHITECTURAL LED DOWNLIGHT SERIES
4” HOUSING WITH WALL WASH TRIM
APPLICATIONS
Architectural-grade recessed LED downlight utilizes a lens-
controlled redirection of the beamspread to light walls, art, signs
and graphics. Reduces glare in hallways and corridors when used to
illuminate walls instead of ceilings, an ideal application for
hospitals, clinics and convalescent facilities. Perfect for retail,
commercial, municipal applications where powerful lumen output
and critical color control are essential in a wall wash luminaire.
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
Bridgelux
19W (1400 Lumen), 25W (2000 Lumen)
3000K Standard, Binned to 3-Step MacAdam Ellipses (SDCM)
2700K, 3500K and 4000K Optional, Binned to ANSI Standard
80+ Standard, 90+ Option
50,000 Hours (L70)
0-10V 10%, ELV 5%, Hilume 1%, Incandescent 5%
EM2-10W, EM3-20W, Generator Transfer Device (GTD)
120V/277V
Heavy Duty Quick Connector
LED
LUMEN PACKAGES
CCT
CRI
LED LAMP LIFE
DIMMING OPTIONS
EMERGENCY OPTIONS
INPUT
LED TRIM CONNECTOR
52”
5s”
124”
132”
* Dimmable in 120V operation only.
ORDERING Example: LHALD425C070UE-DUN / LRALD471SWF100
LRALD471
TRIM REFLECTOR/FLANGE FINISH
SWF : Satin Haze / White
WWF : White / White
LUMEN PACKAGE CRI
100: 19W / 1400Lm
150: 25W / 2000Lm
Blank : 80+
C90 : 90+
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE  (120V/277V)
C070UE : Non Dimming
C070UE-D10 : 0-10V (10% Dimming)
C070UE-DHL : HiLume (1% Dimming)
C070UE-DIN : 2-Wire Dimming *
C070UE-DLV : ELV 5% Dimming *
C070UE-DUN : UniDim™ (Universal)
OPTION
Blank : None
-EM2 : Emergency (10W)
-EM3 : Emergency (20W)
-GTD : Generator Transfer Device
LHALD425
NEW CONSTRUCTION
4I
N
C
H
12 A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  | 1-800 515 4880  | F. 323 904 0201  | SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  | LITON.COMLiton®
LHALD625 / LRALD6
LED 6” DOWNLIGHT  | 1400 LUMEN  | 2000 LUMEN
ARCHITECTURAL LED DOWNLIGHT SERIES
TEST DATA
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
FIXTURE DATA
CANDLE POWER DISTRIBUTION
MULTIPLIERS
PHOTOMETRY
APPLICATIONS
Architectural-grade recessed LED downlight for medium to
high ceiling heights. Perfect for commercial, retail, municipal
and similar applications where powerful lumen output,
critical color control are essential and dimming, as well as
emergency options are desired.
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
6” LED DOWNLIGHT LUMINAIRE
Color Rendering Index (CRI): 83.54
Report File#
By: Lighting Sciences, Inc.
1400 Lm 1136 Lm 23W
2000 Lm 1623 Lm 28W
LED LUMEN  FIXTURE LUMEN INPUT WATT.
Satin Haze 1.0 2000 Lm 1.00
White 0.9 1400 Lm 0.70
FINISHES  LED LUMENS
0-30 1260.75 65.00
0-40 1303.65 93.50
0-60 1348.23 96.60
0-180 1395.02 100.00
ZONE  LUMENS %LUMINAIRE
* Dimmable in 120V operation only.
Bridgelux
19W (1400 Lumen), 25W (2000 Lumen)
3000K Standard, Binned to 3-Step MacAdam Ellipses (SDCM)
2700K, 3500K and 4000K Optional, Binned to ANSI Standard
80+ Standard, 90+ Option
50º
50,000 Hours (L70)
0-10V 10%, ELV 5%, Hilume 1%, Incandescent 5%
EM2-10W, EM3-20W, Generator Transfer Device (GTD)
120V/277V

INPUT
LED TRIM CONNECTOR
ORDERING Example: LHALD625C071UE-DUN / LRALD6SWF101
LRALD6
TRIM REFLECTOR/FLANGE FINISH
SWF : Satin Haze / White
WWF : White / White
LUMEN PACKAGE CRI
101: 19W / 1400Lm
151: 25W / 2000Lm
Blank : 80+
C90 : 90+
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE  (120V/277V)
C071UE : Non Dimming
C071UE-D10 : 0-10V (10% Dimming)
C071UE-DHL : HiLume (1% Dimming)
C071UE-DIN : 2-Wire Dimming *
C071UE-DLV : ELV 5% Dimming *
C071UE-DUN : UniDim™ (Universal)
OPTION
Blank : None
-EM2 : Emergency (10W)
-EM3 : Emergency (20W)
-GTD : Generator Transfer Device
LHALD625
LHALD6R25
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REMODEL
INTENSITY SUMMARY
0 4315.35
5 3695.49
10 2571.99
15 1911.24
20 1418.36
25 990.06
30 391.72
35 195.86
ANGLE  MEAN CP
6” HOUSING WITH REFLECTOR TRIM
124”
74”
134”6a”
6
I
N
C
H
13A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  | 1-800 515 4880  | F. 323 904 0201  | SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  | LITON.COM Liton®
LHALD625 / LRALD671
LED 6” FIXED WALL WASH
ARCHITECTURAL LED DOWNLIGHT SERIES
72”
6a”
124”
132”
* Dimmable in 120V operation only.
1079
2158
3237
4315
APPLICATIONS
Architectural-grade recessed LED downlight utilizes a lens-
controlled redirection of the beamspread to light walls, art, signs
and graphics. Reduces glare in hallways and corridors when used to
illuminate walls instead of Voors, an ideal application for hospitals,
clinics and convalescent facilities. Perfect for retail, commercial,
municipal applications where powerful lumen output and critical
color control are essential in a wall wash luminaire.
ORDERING Example: LHALD625C070UE-DUN / LRALD671SWF101
LRALD671
TRIM REFLECTOR/FLANGE FINISH
SWF : Satin Haze / White
WWF : White / White
LUMEN PACKAGE CRI
101: 19W / 1400Lm
150: 25W / 2000Lm
Blank : 80+
C90 : 90+
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE  (120V/277V)
C070UE : Non Dimming
C070UE-D10 : 0-10V (10% Dimming)
C070UE-DHL : HiLume (1% Dimming)
C070UE-DIN : 2-Wire Dimming *
C070UE-DLV : ELV 5% Dimming *
C070UE-DUN : UniDim™ (Universal)
OPTION
Blank : None
-EM2 : Emergency (10W)
-EM3 : Emergency (20W)
-GTD : Generator Transfer Device
LHALD625
LHALD6R25
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REMODEL
6” HOUSING WITH FIXED WALL WASH TRIM
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
Bridgelux
19W (1400 Lumen), 25W (2000 Lumen)
3000K Standard, Binned to 3-Step MacAdam Ellipses (SDCM)
2700K, 3500K and 4000K Optional, Binned to ANSI Standard
80+ Standard, 90+ Option
50,000 Hours (L70)
0-10V 10%, ELV 5%, Hilume 1%, Incandescent 5%
EM2-10W, EM3-20W, Generator Transfer Device (GTD)
120V/277V
Heavy Duty Aluminum Connector
LED
LUMEN PACKAGES
CCT
CRI
LED LAMP LIFE
DIMMING OPTIONS
EMERGENCY OPTIONS
INPUT
LED TRIM CONNECTOR
6I
N
C
H
14 A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  | 1-800 515 4880  | F. 323 904 0201  | SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  | LITON.COMLiton®
LHALD625 / LRALD6021
LED 6” DECO DOWNLIGHT  | 1400 LUMEN  | 2000 LUMEN
ARCHITECTURAL DECO LED DOWNLIGHT SERIES
TEST DATA
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
FIXTURE DATA
CANDLE POWER DISTRIBUTION
MULTIPLIERS
PHOTOMETRY

35 195.86
ANGLE  MEAN CP
ORDERING Example: LHALD625C071UE-DUN / LRALD6021SWF100-BL
LRALD6021
TRIM REFLECTOR/FLANGE
SWF : Satin Haze / White
WWF : White / White
LUMEN PACKAGE CRI
100: 19W/1400Lm
150: 25W/2000Lm
Blank : 80+
C90 : 90+
GLASS
-BL : Blue
-FR : Frosted
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE  (120V/277V)
C071UE : Non Dimming
C071UE-D10 : 0-10V (10% Dimming)
C071UE-DHL : HiLume (1% Dimming)
C071UE-DIN : 2-Wire Dimming *
C071UE-DLV : ELV 5% Dimming *
C071UE-DUN : UniDim™ (Universal)
OPTION
Blank : None
-EM2 : Emergency (10W)
-EM3 : Emergency (20W)
-GTD : Generator Transfer Device
LHALD625
LHALD6R25
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REMODEL
124”74”
134”84” w”
6” HOUSING WITH DECO TRIM
6
I
N
C
H
15A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  | 1-800 515 4880  | F. 323 904 0201  | SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  | LITON.COM Liton®
LHALD640 / LRALD6
LED 6” HIGH LUMEN DOWNLIGHT  | 3400 LUMEN
ARCHITECTURAL HIGH LUMEN LED DOWNLIGHT SERIES
PHOTOMETRY
TEST DATA
1024
2048
3071
4095
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
FIXTURE DATA
CANDLE POWER DISTRIBUTION
MULTIPLIERS
6” LED DOWNLIGHT LUMINAIRE
Color Rendering Index (CRI): 83.10
Report File# L01131902
By: Light Laboratory, Inc.
3000 Lm 2609 Lm 43W
LED LUMEN  FIXTURE LUMEN INPUT WATT.
Satin Haze 1.0 3000 Lm 1.00
White 0.9
FINISHES  LED LUMENS
0-20 1482.17 56.80
0-30 2351.31 90.10
0-40 2466.09 94.50
0-60 2581.12 98.90
0-80 2606.23 99.90
0-90 2609.05 100.00
ZONE  LUMENS %LUMINAIRE
3400 Lm
APPLICATIONS
High Lumen architectural-grade recessed LED downlight for
applications in high ceilings. Perfect for commercial, retail,
municipal and similar applications with ceilings up to 25’,
where maximum footcandles to the task area are required.
Options include 120V/277V input, dimming and emergency
options are available.
ORDERING Example: LHALD640C165UE / LRALD6SWF320
LRALD6
TRIM REFLECTOR/FLANGE FINISH
SWF : Satin Haze / White
SSF : Satin Haze/Satin
WWF : White / White
LUMEN PACKAGE CRI
320: 40W / 3400Lm Blank : 80+
C90 : 90+
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE  (120V/277V)
C165UE : Non Dimming
C165UE-D10 : 0-10V (10% Dimming)
OPTION
Blank : None
-EM2 : Emergency (10W)
LHALD640
LHALD6R40
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REMODEL
* Dimmable in 120V operation only.
INTENSITY SUMMARY
0 4018
4 4040
8 4087
12 4080
16 3935
20 3322
24 2294
28 1058
ANGLE  MEAN CP
6” HIGH LUMEN HOUSING WITH REFLECTOR TRIM
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
Bridgelux
40W (3400 Lumen)
3000K Standard, Binned to 3-Step MacAdam Ellipses (SDCM)
2700K, 3500K and 4000K Optional, Binned to ANSI Standard
80+ Standard, 90+ Option
50º
50,000 Hours (L70)
0-10V 10%, ELV 5%, Hilume 1%, Incandescent 5%
EM2-10W, EM3-20W, Generator Transfer Device (GTD)
120V/277V
Heavy Duty Aluminum Connector
LED
LUMEN PACKAGES
CCT
CRI
GLARE CUT-OFF
LED LAMP LIFE
DIMMING OPTIONS
EMERGENCY OPTIONS
INPUT
LED TRIM CONNECTOR
124”
74”
134”6a”
16 A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  | 1-800 515 4880  | F. 323 904 0201  | SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  | LITON.COMLiton®
LHALD825 / LRALD8
LED 8” DOWNLIGHT  | 1400 LUMEN  | 2000 LUMEN
ARCHITECTURAL LED DOWNLIGHT SERIES
TEST DATA
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
FIXTURE DATA
CANDLE POWER DISTRIBUTION
MULTIPLIERS
PHOTOMETRY

INPUT
LED TRIM CONNECTOR
ORDERING Example: LHALD825C070UE-DUN / LRALD8SWF101
LRALD8
TRIM REFLECTOR/FLANGE FINISH
SWF : Satin Haze / White
WWF : White / White
LUMEN PACKAGE CRI
101: 19W / 1400Lm
150: 25W / 2000Lm
Blank : 80+
C90 : 90+
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE  (120V/277V)
C070UE : Non Dimming
C070UE-D10 : 0-10V (10% Dimming)
C070UE-DHL : HiLume (1% Dimming)
C070UE-DIN : 2-Wire Dimming *
C070UE-DLV : ELV 5% Dimming *
C070UE-DUN : UniDim™ (Universal)
OPTION
Blank : None
-EM2 : Emergency (10W)
-EM3 : Emergency (20W)
-GTD : Generator Transfer Device
LHALD825
LHALD8R25
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REMODEL
8w”
72”
132”
14a”
INTENSITY SUMMARY
0 4315.35
5 3695.49
10 2571.99
15 1911.24
20 1418.36
25 990.06
30 391.72
35 195.86
ANGLE  MEAN CP
8” HOUSING WITH REFLECTOR TRIM
17A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  | 1-800 515 4880  | F. 323 904 0201  | SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  | LITON.COM Liton®
LHALD825 / LRALD8021
LED 8” DECO DOWNLIGHT  | 1400 LUMEN  | 2000 LUMEN
ARCHITECTURAL DECO LED DOWNLIGHT SERIES
PHOTOMETRY
* Dimmable in 120V operation only.
TEST DATA
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
FIXTURE DATA
CANDLE POWER DISTRIBUTION
MULTIPLIERS
8” LED DOWNLIGHT LUMINAIRE
Color Rendering Index (CRI): 83.54
Report File#
By: Lighting Sciences, Inc.
1400 Lm 1136 Lm 23W
2000 Lm 1623 Lm 28W
LED LUMEN  FIXTURE LUMEN INPUT WATT.
Satin Haze 1.0 2000 Lm 1.00
White 0.9 1400 Lm 0.70
FINISHES  LED LUMENS
0-30 1260.75 65.00
0-40 1303.65 93.50
0-60 1348.23 96.60
0-180 1395.02 100.00
ZONE  LUMENS %LUMINAIRE
8I
N

INPUT
LED TRIM CONNECTOR
ORDERING Example: LHALD825C070UE-DUN / LRALD8021SWF100-BL
LRALD8021
TRIM REFLECTOR/FLANGE
SWF : Satin Haze / White
WWF : White / White
LUMEN PACKAGE CRI
100: 19W/1400Lm
150: 25W/2000Lm
Blank : 80+
C90 : 90+
GLASS
-BL : Blue
-FR : Frosted
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE  (120V/277V)
C070UE : Non Dimming
C070UE-D10 : 0-10V (10% Dimming)
C070UE-DHL : HiLume (1% Dimming)
C070UE-DIN : 2-Wire Dimming *
C070UE-DLV : ELV 5% Dimming *
C070UE-DUN : UniDim™ (Universal)
OPTION
Blank : None
-EM2 : Emergency (10W)
-EM3 : Emergency (20W)
-GTD : Generator Transfer Device
LHALD825
LHALD8R25
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REMODEL
8w”
104”
132”
14a”
INTENSITY SUMMARY
0 4315.35
5 3695.49
10 2571.99
15 1911.24
20 1418.36
25 990.06
30 391.72
35 195.86
ANGLE  MEAN CP
8” HOUSING WITH DECO TRIM
18 A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  | 1-800 515 4880  | F. 323 904 0201  | SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  | LITON.COMLiton®
LHFLD636 / LRFLD6
LED 6” REMOTE PHOSPHOR DOWNLIGHT  | FORTIMO
REMOTE PHOSPHOR ARCHITECTURAL LED
ARCHITECTURAL REMOTE PHOSPHOR LED
A cool blend of superior heat management, consistent color
quality, and longer lifespan make this LED housing the
sustainable choice for architects, engineers, and lighting
designers.
REMOTE PHOSPHOR DOWNLIGHT
Color quality and
consistency over time
and among modules.
High quality white LED
light with CRI 80.
Steel V-Spring allow for
easy installation of Heat-
Sinked ReVector trim.
Super efficient heat
management system
ensures long LED life
ETL/cETL listed. Suitable
for dry, damp and wet
locations.
NYC approved:
Calendar #41937
Available in Satin Haze

reVector design eliminates glare. Remote Phosphor LED
design eliminates visible LEDs.
ORDERING Example: LHFLD636C070UE / LRFLD6SWF110-T30
LRFLD6
TRIM REFLECTOR/FLANGE FINISH
SWF : Satin Haze / White
WWF : White / White
LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP
110: 20W / 1100Lm
200: 36W / 2000Lm
T30 : 3000K
T35 : 3500K
T40 : 4000K
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE  (120V/277V)
C070UE : Non Dimming
C070UE-D10 : 0-10V (10% Dimming)
OPTION
Blank : None
-EM : Emergency Battery Pack
/L270 : Linear Hanger Bars
/C260 : C-Channel Hanger Bars
LHFLD636
NEW CONSTRUCTION
6” HOUSING WITH REFLECTOR TRIM
TEST DATA
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
FIXTURE DATA
CANDLE POWER DISTRIBUTION
MULTIPLIERS
PHOTOMETRY
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
6” LED DOWNLIGHT LUMINAIRE
Color Rendering Index (CRI): 79.01
Report File#
By: Lighting Sciences, Inc.
1100 Lm 800 Lm 18W
2000 Lm 1400 Lm 36W
LED LUMEN  FIXTURE LUMEN INPUT WATT.
Satin Haze 1.0 2000 Lm 1.00
White 0.9 1100 Lm 0.55
FINISHES  LED LUMENS
0-30 718.78 52.50
0-40 1005.18 73.40
0-60 1265.86 92.50
0-90 1368.53 100.00
ZONE  LUMENS %LUMINAIRE
Philips Fortimo
20W (1100 Lumen), 36W (2000 Lumen)
3000K Standard, Binned to 3-Step MacAdam Ellipses (SDCM)
3500K and 4000K Optional, Binned to ANSI Standard
80+ Standard
50º
0-10V 10%
EM-10W
120V/277V
Heavy Duty Quick Connector
LED
LUMEN PACKAGES
CCT
CRI
GLARE CUT-OFF
DIMMING OPTIONS
EMERGENCY OPTIONS
INPUT
LED TRIM CONNECTOR
INTENSITY SUMMARY
0.0 1075
5.0 1060
11.0 1020
15.0 979
22.0 893
25.5 836
33.0 577

0-180 937 100.00
ZONE  LUMENS %LUMINAIRE
ORDERING Example: LHBLD625C070UE-DUN / LR6L88B101
HOUSING DRIVER TYPE  (120V/277V)
C070UE : Non Dimming
C070UE-D10 : 0-10V (10% Dimming)
C070UE-DHL : HiLume (1% Dimming)
C070UE-DIN : 2-Wire Dimming *
C070UE-DLV : ELV 5% Dimming *
C070UE-DUN : UniDim™ (Universal)
OPTION
Blank : None
-EM2 : Emergency (10W)
-EM3 : Emergency (20W)
-GTD : Generator Transfer Device
LHBLD625
NEW CONSTRUCTION
* Dimmable in 120V operation only.
INTENSITY SUMMARY
0 3940
5 3067
10 1929
15 1332
20 907
25 582
30 250
35 45
ANGLE  MEAN CP
LR6L88
TRIM FINISH
B : All Black
W : All White
LUMEN PACKAGE CRI
101: 19W / 1400Lm
150: 25W / 2000Lm
Blank : 80+
-C90 : 90+
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
Bridgelux
19W (1400 Lumen), 25W (2000 Lumen)
3000K Standard, Binned to 3-Step MacAdam Ellipses (SDCM)
2700K, 3500K and 4000K Optional, Binned to ANSI Standard
80+ Standard, 90+ Option
50º
50,000 Hours (L70)
0-10V 10%, ELV 5%, Hilume 1%, Incandescent 5%
EM2-10W, EM3-20W, Generator Transfer Device (GTD)
120V/277V
Heavy Duty Quick Connector
LED
LUMEN PACKAGES
CCT
CRI
GLARE CUT-OFF
LED LAMP LIFE
DIMMING OPTIONS
EMERGENCY OPTIONS
INPUT
LED TRIM CONNECTOR
6I
N

tro
fit
ORDERING Example: LRALD6SWF150-R25UE
LRALD6
LRALD8
LRALD9
6w” cut-out diameter
88” cut-out diameter
9s” cut-out diameter
TRIM REFLECTOR/FLANGE FINISH
SWF150-R25UE : Satin ReVector/White Flange
WWF150-R25UE : White ReVector/White Flange
DRIVER TYPE
Blank : 120V/277V
-D10 : 0-10V Dimming
6”, 8”, AND 10” RETROFIT ARCHITECTURAL LED
Large integral heat sink
cools LED and maintains
long LED life
LED is available
in 25 watt
Deeply recessed LED
Module provides over
50º of visual cutoff
for glare-free comfort
One Piece Self-Vanged
trim allows hassle free
installation
Heavy gauge aluminum
reVectors resist damage
during installation & servicing
Lumen package of 2000Lm
80 CRI is Standard,
High 90CRI Option is available
3000K Color Temperature
is standard
2700K, 4000K and 5000K are
available as special order.
Extended lead times may apply
Easily replace old inefficient Incandescent, CFL and HID lighting with just a few easy steps:
23A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP  | 1-800 515 4880  | F. 323 904 0201  | SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  | LITON.COM Liton®
LRCLD678
LED SHALLOW RETROFIT   | 6” ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT
SHALLOW RETROFIT ARCHITECTURAL LED Retrofit
APPLICATIONS
Shallow Architectural Adjustable LED RetroUt for low to high
ceilings in architectural, hospitality and commercial
installations. Easily converts inefficient Incandescent,
Fluorescent and HID architectural Uxtures to energy saving,
low maintenance LED technology. Simply bypass existing
power source, connect the units’ electrical conduit in its
place and install the trim into existing plaster frame.
Provides horizontal and vertical adjustability for wall wash
applications and a low proUle for areas with a shallow
plenum.
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
Bridgelux
16W (1200 Lumen)
3000K Standard, Binned to 3-Step MacAdam Ellipses (SDCM)
2700K, 3500K and 4000K Optional, Binned to ANSI Standard
80+ Standard, 90+ Option
ELV 5%, Incandescent 5%
120V, 120V/277V
Heavy Duty Quick Connector
LED
LUMEN PACKAGES
CCT
CRI
DIMMING OPTIONS
INPUT
LED TRIM CONNECTOR
ORDERING Example: LRCLD678W-B25-R16
LRCLD678
TRIM FINISH
W : All White
B : All Black
BEAM SPREAD DRIVER TYPE
-B25 : Narrow Flood
-B45 : Flood
-B60 : Wide Flood
-B120 : Superwide Flood
-R16 : 120V
-R16UE : 120V/277V
-R16UE-DIN : ELV/Incandescent Dimming
TEST DATA
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
FIXTURE DATA CANDLE POWER DISTRIBUTION
6” LED SHALLOW RETROFIT ARCHITECTURAL
Color Rendering Index (CRI): 88
Test Procedure LM-79-08
By: Light Laboratory, Inc.
1153 Lm 15.47W
FIXTURE LUMEN INPUT WATT.
0-30 526.98 24.50
0-40 780.51 67.70
0-60 1124.32 97.50
0-90 1152.69 100.00
ZONE  LUMENS %LUMINAIRE
INTENSITY SUMMARY
0 918.88
5 3695.49
10 2571.99
15 1911.24
20 1418.36
25 990.06
30 391.72
35 195.86
ANGLE  MEAN CP
6” SHALLOW RETROFIT ADJUSTABLE LED
58”
5w”
25”
15º
8w”
PHOTOMETRY
A
 R
 C
 H
 I T E C
 T U
 R
 A